
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

6,870,950

6,962,500

8,274,200

3,515,500

1,221,000

1,663,250

2,957,142

3,818,750

1,248,750

2,426,500

3,956,058

5,838,804

2,858,500

3,435,250

2,873,000

4,950,600

789,000

2,952,000

1,632,000

4,392,750

5,945,150

5,628,000

3,439,500

2,769,500

2,049,500

10,650,450

寄付金納入明細表

7,294,063

6,940,410

4,581,576

1,205,501

532,500

140,500

441,620

2,037,330

61,000

1,220,000

1,149,417

3,216,143

682,100

3,012,000

488,554

2,880,000

1,071,962

1,957,623

450,000

8,089,127

7,411,785

11,100,354

10,626,634

3,616,000

570,000

19,485,474

特別寄付金 合計

出水

阿久根

川内

薩摩川内

串木野

宮之城

大口

伊集院

加世田

枕崎

頴娃

指宿

霧島

国分

国分中央

加治木

姶良

志布志

志布志みなと

串良

鹿屋

鹿屋西

かのや東

きもつき

南九州大崎

鹿児島

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

5,000

5,000

4,000

2,000

2,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

5,000

4,000

4,500

4,000

6,277

3,000

4,000

4,000

2,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

4,000

3,000

4,000

4,000

3,000

0

0

114,000

22,000

14,000

0

0

40,500

0

0

34,000

0

0

120,000

0

46,000

0

0

0

52,500

132,500

0

0

58,000

52,000

93,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

120,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

普通

0

0

114,000

22,000

14,000

0

0

40,500

0

0

34,000

0

0

240,000

0

46,000

0

0

0

52,500

132,500

0

0

58,000

52,000

93,000

14,165,013

13,902,910

12,855,776

4,721,001

1,753,500

1,803,750

3,398,762

5,856,080

1,309,750

3,646,500

5,105,475

9,054,947

3,540,600

6,447,250

3,361,554

7,830,600

1,860,962

4,909,623

2,082,000

12,481,877

13,356,935

16,728,354

14,066,134

6,385,500

2,619,500

30,135,924
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

8,431,150

12,798,850

5,809,500

7,945,200

3,359,500

4,052,000

4,658,000

3,361,500

2,037,500

6,579,600

6,496,500

1,308,700

10,226,250

8,823,700

5,192,000

4,343,450

2,022,500

901,500

464,500

24,834,000

15,909,250

10,492,500

5,842,000

6,438,500

1,689,000

2,398,824

寄付金納入明細表

15,738,144

11,629,917

3,230,000

15,879,787

6,904,000

12,760,900

3,002,500

7,149,452

5,329,500

10,561,962

6,184,000

262,400

27,959,290

26,178,807

15,450,649

6,292,539

6,349,420

1,890,340

55,000

9,310,300

15,022,815

12,744,217

2,210,000

6,399,503

1,650,000

5,816,551

特別寄付金 合計

鹿児島南

鹿児島西

鹿児島東南

鹿児島中央

鹿児島西南

鹿児島城西

鹿児島東

鹿児島北

鹿児島サザンウインド

奄美

奄美中央

奄美瀬戸内

延岡

延岡東

延岡中央

日向

日向東

日向中央

門川

宮崎

宮崎西

宮崎北

宮崎南

宮崎中央

宮崎東

西都

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

5,000

7,000

0

4,000

1,000

3,000

6,580

5,000

1,000

4,000

2,000

3,000

5,000

5,000

2,000

2,000

1,000

1,000

3,000

10,000

10,000

8,000

5,000

5,000

2,000

0

102,500

0

0

106,000

0

48,000

0

0

0

96,000

56,000

54,000

182,500

0

54,000

19,000

14,500

5,000

0

505,000

515,000

304,000

115,000

132,500

29,000

60,000

0

0

200,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

102,000

0

0

140,000

0

174,273

0

0

0

0

0

0

10,000

0

0

0

0

普通

102,500

0

200,000

106,000

0

48,000

0

0

0

198,000

56,000

54,000

322,500

0

228,273

19,000

14,500

5,000

0

505,000

515,000

314,000

115,000

132,500

29,000

60,000

24,169,294

24,428,767

9,039,500

23,824,987

10,263,500

16,812,900

7,660,500

10,510,952

7,367,000

17,141,562

12,680,500

1,571,100

38,185,540

35,002,507

20,642,649

10,635,989

8,371,920

2,791,840

519,500

34,144,300

30,932,065

23,236,717

8,052,000

12,838,003

3,339,000

8,215,375
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

1,589,400

4,611,750

0

2,968,400

6,163,665

2,154,150

7,616,800

7,542,600

5,597,500

4,498,000

5,511,750

2,060,900

1,344,000

84,000

0

321,277,493

寄付金納入明細表

3,150,800

8,054,124

0

598,914

14,271,680

1,104,950

14,479,591

10,633,000

8,163,400

5,733,922

1,758,500

4,866,224

2,021,350

255,000

478,500

411,793,621

特別寄付金 合計

佐土原

高鍋

宮崎アカデミー

えびの

小林

小林中央

都城

都城北

都城西

都城中央

日南

日南中央

串間

2730ジャパンカレントロータリーEクラブ

2730その他

合計

(半)

(年)

(年)

1,500

3,000

0

3,000

3,000

5,000

3,000

0

3,000

3,000

3,000

1,000

2,000

0

0

0

64,500

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

22,000

0

0

3,263,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

746,273

普通

0

64,500

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

22,000

0

0

4,009,273

4,740,200

12,665,874

0

3,567,314

20,435,345

3,259,100

22,096,391

18,175,600

13,760,900

10,231,922

7,270,250

6,927,124

3,365,350

339,000

478,500

733,071,114
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